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Blue-Track-Runners

vfL Nagold Schwimmen X

CHR Nagold Schiiler

Spedition Schuon-Team

LC waldachtal

SV Rotfelden

CHR Nagold

Hiafele Team 1

Endrich

21 Runden

24,15
X 1:32

M 1:35

20 Runden

23,00

=

M 1:31:

X 1:31:

19 Runden

21,85

M 1:30:

X 1:31:

M 1:33:

1:32:

1:30:

:20

52

:04

40

10

13

km
37

51

04

144
145
141
146
142
143

161

wist, Moritz

Herb, Lars

ott, Jonas

Bubser, Nicolas
Aigner, Marie-Theres
Kampert, Kathrin

wilm, Tobias
wilm, Bernd
woh1leber, Rainer
Dol1l, Jochen
Eisenbeis, Heike
wilm, Constanze

Lutz, Michael
Hafner, Lasse

Panageoyotis, Karayoti

Lucher, Kiril
K1imenko, Daniel

Hansel, Mirko
walter, Joshua
Novo, Papaz
Birkle, Martin
Schottle, Steffen

Hasse, Alexander
wolf, Frank
Dausch, Hans
Buss, Juri

Hamm, Roland
ott, Thomas

Stingl, 3Jirgen
Lutz, Armin
Hauck, Peter
Dieterle, Werner
Kohler, Daniela
wagner, Karin

Sindel, Bastian
Stocker, Simon
vogel, Jens
Mertens, Marian
Thalgott, Rolf
Kuhn, Andreas

Koch, sabine
Schafer, Birgit
Courtin, Peter
Schinkel, Max
Schaible, Sebastian

Siepenkothen, David
Turhan, Furkan
Graf, Andreas
Bopda, Guy Bertrand
Stannecker, Frank
KT1ingler, Rolf
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Blatt 2
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10

11

12

14

15

17

18

19

13

12

24

27

10

21

25

Team SFE & SV Redfield tigers M

Hafele Team 5

BIN Nagold

Gauathleten Manner

Hifele Team 2

LT Nagold/SF Emmingen

OHG Runners

Hifele Team 3

Team Saskia Esken 2

Notare Nagold

18 Runden

17 Runden

1:33:08

X 1:33:19

X 1:34:10

20,70 km
M 1:30:07

M 1:31:54

X 1:32:57

19,55 km
w 1:30:19

X 1:32:15

X 1:33:58

X 1:34:14

135
136
131
132
134
133

121
122
125
123
124
126

244
242
243
245
246
241

61
62
63
64
65
301

91
92
93
94
95

271
273
274
272

264
263
261
262

101
102
103
104
105

211
212
213
214
215

251
252
253
300
254

Luft, viktor
Traub, Uwe
Haselmaier, walter
Gaiser, Carsten
wagner, Rolf
Martini, Volker

waidelich, Andreas
weilk, Gunther
wiegand, Monika
Huss, Martin
Breining, Steffen
Nonnenmann, Katja

Schleh, Michael
Keefer, Tamara
Schultheiss, Jana
Kaiser, Christine
Edler, Michael
Riepshoff, Matthias

Kano, Christian
Keszleri, Christoph
Klink, steffen
Kienzle, Torsten
Koégler, Jonas
Szymanski, Robert

Kress, Oliver
Erlebach, Thomas
Finkenbeiner, Kai
Chaparro, Ramon
Kosec, Marcel

Renz, Beate
Becker, Harry
Boddinghaus, Marc
Ehlers, Gina

Zudock, Anna-Lena
Seeger, Samira
vater, Marina
volk, Tamara

Bauer, Kathrin
Saturno, Hannah
Stunder, Tristan
Hamberger, Andreas
Faber, Dirk

Bunte, Volker
Steinrode, Daniela
Strinz, Markus
Jorg, Mike

Esken, saskia

Lapple, Timm
Lammle, Andreas
Ooswald, Yvonne
MUlTer, Nadine
Dietsch, Melanie
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3

Stadt Nagold

21 20

22 17

MC SPECK WEG

25 11 Hafele Team 4

Team Ungeiibt

Girlsbikeaction

Gauathleten Frauen

16 Runden

Team Saskia Esken 1 M

15 Runden

14 Runden

13 Runden

18,40

1:30:

1:30:

1:30:

17,25

1:30:

16,10

1:29:

1:32:

14,95

1:34:

km
11

20

43

km
11

km
34

30

km
52

201

202

172
171
173
175
174

Hensler, Carmen
Holzinger, Kurt
Beier, Rafael
Dirr, Sandra
Sauter, Peter
Reder, Uwe

Ackermann, Marco
Dietel, Maximilian
Gerner, Steven
Plankenhorn, David
zipfel, Luca

Kirsch, Maritta
vollmer, Petra
Stinde, Panj
MeilRner, Alina
Sanwald, Dorothea

Vietz, Helga
Geltenbort-wurster, Ge
wiedemann, Katharina
Emminger, Annelie
Nahhas, Ruth
Behnke-Nasse, Martina

Sattler, Darko
Roller, Maria
Herbstreit, Janina
Sattler, Siegfried

wehrstein, Sandra
Hammerschmidt, Tanja
otto, Richard

Pross, Joachim

uhl, Madeleine

Gotter, cCarolin
Stawinoga, Melanie
Reinhardt, Maike
stoffler, Ruth
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